## Please fill out the form below and turn it in with your artwork by 5 p.m., Monday, July 29, 2019 to be eligible for this contest.

The Waldport Public Library with the Friends of the Waldport Public Library and the Waldport Arts Group do not assume responsibility for loss or damage to art loaned, or on display. Display of art is subject to be terminated without cause by Waldport Public Library, the Friends of the Waldport Public Library and the Waldport Arts Group, or by the person loaning art on written notice given or mailed to the Waldport Public Library reserves the right to dispose of art in the manner which best meets its interests.

"The artwork I submitted is mine and I grant Waldport Public Library, et al, the right to display my name and artwork without recourse." (Contract verbiage used from Medford Comic Con).

| Printed Name:                  |      | _ Signature: |   |
|--------------------------------|------|--------------|---|
| Age:                           | DOB: |              |   |
| Guardian Signature if under 18 |      |              | _ |
| Phone Number:                  |      |              |   |
| Title of Artwork:              |      |              |   |
| Type of medium used:           |      |              |   |

Waldport Public Library—460 Hemlock/Hwy 34—Waldport, OR 97394—541 563-5880—
waldportlibrary@waldportlibrary.org--Facebook
Waldport Arts Group: wag@waldportartsgroup.com